Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: October 10, 2017
ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

8/21/2012

8/21/2012

8/21/2012

8/21/2012

8/21/2012

8/21/2012

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

Bellingham WA

Bellingham WA

Bellingham WA

Bellingham WA

Bellingham WA

Bellingham WA

FIREARM: ANY
OTHER WEAPON
(NFA), MNF: SERBU
FIREARMS, TYPE:
ANY OTHER
WEAPON, MODEL:

SUPER SHORTY, CAL:

12, SN: RS89931A

FIREARM: ANY
OTHER WEAPON
(NFA), MNF: SERBU
FIREARMS, TYPE:
ANY OTHER
WEAPON, MODEL:

SUPER SHORTY, CAL:

12, SN: T760650

FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: NEXT

GENERATION ARMS,
TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:

MP168 SPC, CAL:
556, SN: 0055
SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
SILENCERCO; CAL;
.22LR; MODEL: 22
SPARROW; SN: SS-
0539

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
SILENCERCO; CAL;
.22LR; MODEL: 22
SPARROW; SN: SS-
3556

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
SILENCERCO; CAL;
.45 ACP; MODEL:
450SPREY; SN:
0SP45-1049

$800.00

$800.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00

$850.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 10, 2017

SILENCER: NONE,

SILENCER; MAN:

YANKEE HILL

MACHINE; CAL; .45

ACP; MODEL:

45COBRA M2; SN:
787046-12-0009 8/21/2012 Bellingham WA C45-10836 $850.00

SILENCER: NONE,

SILENCER; MAN:

YANKEE HILL

MACHINE; CAL; .308 ;

MODEL: PHANTOM;
787046-12-0009 8/21/2012 Bellingham WA SN:Y12705 $1,100.00

SILENCER: NONE,

SILENCER; MAN:

TACTICAL

INOVATIONS; CAL;

.22 LR ; MODEL:
787046-12-0009 8/21/2012 Bellingham WA TAC65; SN: 6562285 $400.00

SILENCER: NONE,

SILENCER; MAN:

ADVANCED

ARMAMENT CORP;

CAL; .45 ; MODEL: TI-
787046-12-0009 8/21/2012 Bellingham WA RANT; SN: TR452766 $800.00

SILENCER: NONE,

SILENCER; MAN:

TACTICAL

SOLUTIONS; CAL; .22

LR ; MODEL:

SAWTOOTH-MC; SN:
787046-12-0009 8/21/2012 Bellingham WA TSS12-04130 $400.00

FIREARM: SAWED

OFF RIFLE/SHOTGUN

(Short Barrel), MNF:

MOSSBERG, TYPE:

SHOTGUN, MODEL:

590, CAL: 12, SN:
787046-12-0009 8/28/2012 Wenatchee WA P396772 $1,200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 10, 2017

787046-12-0009 8/28/2012 Wenatchee WA
787046-12-0009 8/28/2012 Wenatchee WA
787046-12-0009 8/28/2012 Wenatchee WA

787046-12-0009 8/28/2012 Wenatchee WA

FIREARM: SAWED
OFF RIFLE/SHOTGUN
(Short Barrel), MNF:
IZHMASH (IMEZ),
TYPE: SHOTGUN,
MODEL: SAIGA, CAL:
12, SN: H08449258

FIREARM: SAWED
OFF RIFLE/SHOTGUN
(Short Barrel), MNF:
SERBU FIREARMS,
TYPE: ANY OTHER
WEAPON, MODEL:
SUPER SHORTY, CAL:
12, SN: AB642231M

FIREARM: SAWED
OFF RIFLE/SHOTGUN
(Short Barrel), MNF:
SERBU FIREARMS,
TYPE: ANY OTHER
WEAPON, MODEL:
SUPER SHORTY, CAL:
12, SN: AB735671M

FIREARM: WEAPON
MADE FROM
RIFLE/SHOTGUN,
MNF: COASTAL GUN,
TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:
CGI-15, CAL: 556, SN:
CGI-10363

$1,500.00

$800.00

$800.00

$300.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: October 10, 2017

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

FIREARM: WEAPON
MADE FROM
RIFLE/SHOTGUN,
MNF: PWS
(PRIMARY WEAPON
SYSTEMS), TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: MK1,
CAL: 556, SN: MK-1-
00155

FIREARM: WEAPON
MADE FROM
RIFLE/SHOTGUN,
MNF: POF USA

(PATRIOT ORDNANCE

FACTORY), TYPE:
RECEIVER/FRAME,
MODEL: P-415, CAL:
ZZ, SN: 09-03556
SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
YANKEE HILL
MACHINE (YHM);
MODEL: 22 MITE;
CAL; .22 LR; SN: MS-
1867

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
YANKEE HILL
MACHINE (YHM);
MODEL: 22 MITE;
CAL; .22 LR; SN: MS-
1962

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
YANKEE HILL
MACHINE (YHM);
MODEL: PHANTOM
5.56; CAL; 5.56; SN:
Y3220

$300.00

$300.00

$400.00

$400.00

$750.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: October 10, 2017

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

787046-12-0009

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

8/28/2012

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

Wenatchee

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
YANKEE HILL
MACHINE (YHM);
MODEL: PHANTOM
308; CAL; 308; SN:
Y11602

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
JEMTECH; MODEL:
TUNDRA SMM; CAL;
9MM; SN: S08-26641
SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
JEMTECH; MODEL:
OUTBACK 11; CAL;
.22 LR; SN: SO9-
31157

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
JEMTECH; MODEL:
TUNDRA 9MM; CAL;
9MM; SN: S09-31512
SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCER; MAN:
TBAC; MODEL: #8lI;
CAL; .22 LR; SN:
84048

$800.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$400.00



